2019-2020 Holiday Closures & No Class Days

Monday, September 2

Tuesday, September 3

Monday, September 16

Monday, October 14

Friday, October 25

Friday, November 1

Monday, November 11

Friday, November 22

December 23-January 3

Friday, January 31

Monday, February 17
Friday, March 13

March 30-April 3

Friday, April 10

Friday, April 17

Monday, May 4
Menday, May 18

Monday, June 29

Labour Day No School
Administration Day No Classes
Non-Instructional ———-No Classes
Thanksgiving Day No School
Non-Instructional No Classes
Non-Instructional No Classes
Remembrance Day -No School
Non-Instructional No Classes
Winter Break——————No School
Non-Instructional—————No Classes
Louise Riel Day No School
Non-Instructional No Classes
Spring Break—————No School
Good Friday No School
Non-Instructionasl———No Classes
Non-Instructiona————No Classes
Victoria Day————No School
Non-Instructional No Classes

last day of school 11:30 dismissal

Tuesday, June 30

Please note: All dates are tentative. We do not anticipate any changes however, if there is a change to any

of the above dates parents/guardians will be notified with a minimum of 2 weeks notice.




